From: Rachel West <rwest@mlj-llc.com>

To: Susan Fregien <sfregien@waterboards.ca.gov>

CC: Chris Jimmerson <cjimmerson@waterboards.ca.gov>, Francisca Johnson <fjohnson@mlj-llc.com>, Jelena Hartman
<jhartman@waterboards.ca.gov>, LaraReising <lItreising@gmail.com>, Melissa Turner <mturner@mlj-lic.com>, MichaelJohnson
<mjohnson@mlj-lic.com>, Michael Niemi <mjniemi@tid.org>, ParryKlassen <pklassen@unwiredbb.com>, Rachel West <rwest@mlj-llc.com>
Date: 6/1/2012 8:13 AM

Subject: ESIJWQC June Quarterly Monitoring Report and AMR 2012 PUR Addendum

Attachments: Appendix_IV_PUR_ESIWQC_AMR_2012_Addendum_Letter.pdf;
ESJWQC_Quarterly_Data_Submittal_Jun_12_coverletter_.pdf

Dear Susan,

Two cover letters are attached to this email, one is for the ESJIWQC June

2012 Quarterly Monitoring Report submittal and the other is for the June

1st ESIWQC AMR 2012 PUR addendum for updated PUR data. An envelope with
the June Quarterly Monitoring Report CDs containing the electronic data,

field sheets and laboratory reports will be delivered today along with the

CD containing the most current PUR database. The AMR 2012 Appendix IV PUR
Addendum has been uploaded to the Regional Board Documents subfolder
(12_AMR_ESJWQC) on the sharepoint at
http://sharepoint.mlj-lic.com/MLJ-DB/database/forms/allitems.aspx If

connecting via Internet Explorer: username:

ftpuser@aqualab.mlj-llc.com password:

Aqua2011! Parry will sign both cover letters and give them to you at the

June 5, 2012 Quarterly Meeting next Tuesday.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Rachel C. West
Environmental Scientist
Michael L. Johnson LLC
632 Cantrill Drive
Davis, CA 95618

Tel: 530-756-5200
Fax: 530-756-5225
rwest@mlj-lic.com
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